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Name of the students (f[demat= ATq)

838 responses

Bharti anil nimbulkar I
Dhanashri rameshwar nehare

Sunita bharatji narware

Ashana sudhakar bagde

Rajeshri anandrao wadhive

Aakanksha chandrashekhar pawar

Prachi Vinayak bondre

Mrunali mohan Thakre

Aishwarya Prataprao Behaniya
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Mobile number (HISTSd ShHIP)

838 responses

8007793958
9767966194
9322645692
9146654374
7769801047
8830357340
8999577776
8999948661

8530370953

Age (d7)

838 responses
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Gender (feim)

838 responses

@ Female
® Male
@ Prefer not to say

Which degree program are you pursuing now? (3O HIUTAT UGd! HIahH
BRI 38T ?)

838 responses

@ Bachelor's (UG)
@ Master’s (PG)
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What subject area are you currently pursuing (Faculty)? (3TAdl fawT &)

838 responses

® a) Arts

@ b) Commerce
@ c) Science

@ d) Management

In which Year are you studying? (3Tl SIuTT R&ffores aufd fRrerm od
3{TgTA?)

838 responses

® a) 1st Year
® b) 2nd Year
@ c) 3rd Year
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? (?Fﬁ?lﬁv_cﬁ SHYMHDPH
ol g1l 2)

838 responses

@® 2.80 % to 100 %
@® b.61%to80 %
@ ¢c.51%t060 %
@ d. Below 50 %

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? (Rr&repi=t o IEl
Rrepfauardt qaRifdbdrsd?)

838 responses
@ a. Excellent/ 3PHY
@ b. Very Good / U 9Tl
23 8% ® c. Good / A
' @ d. Average/Fair / TRIRI
,‘ @ <. Poor / &X1E
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? (ﬁf&lﬁ fodt g
UhR TdTe T1e ehai?)

838 responses

@ a. Excellent/ 3PY

@ b. Very Good / U Il
® c. Good / A

®d Average/Fair/?RWﬁ
@ e. Poor / TR§

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as (Rrefepran

Rrefauares e¥te 399 UBR JulH Sal §1S Jhd)),

838 responses

@ a. Excellent/ 3PHY

@ b. Very Good / U 9Tl
® c. Good / A

@ d. Average/Fair / TRIRI
@ e. Poor / TR§

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1CP-DX7VOPXSr0V78Bgik3lwvp5CoX7TtYIzcIH3I3KO0/viewanalytics

6/16



3/1/2021 Student Satisfaction Survey for academic excellence of the institution

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers (Rr&fepiait
ST Jedidh Ufehat fAeer).

838 responses

@ a. Excellent/ 3PY

@ b. Very Good / U IR
® c. Good / ARTA

@ d Average/Fair/?RWﬁ
@ e. Poor / TR§

6. Was your performance in assignments evaluated and discussed with

you? (3TsTHe At qrar SRR =R eaar- g =9di erudrd el
DhI1?)

838 responses

@® a. Every time / Ud® dost
@ b. Usually / 9841

@ c. Occasionally/Sometimes /

FHefimel
@ d. Rarely / Hfudd
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7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student

exchange, field visit opportunities for students. (T, 3'87-1|§ICI, ICRIRZIE]
garurerarT, faemeaiaT fhes g fore= deftan TR sxvar it 39 Ud)

838 responses
@® a. Every time / Ud® doot
@ b. Usually / 9841
28% @ c. Occasionally/Sometimes /
w ERdical]
: @ Jd. Rarely / Hfada

8. How is the teaching and mentoring process in your institution ? (3Tl

TR 31T 9 ARIGH Ufshar Hit 3g?)

838 responses
@ a. Excellent/ 3PHY
@ b. Very Good / U 9Tl
® c. Good / A
32.8% @ d. Average/Fair / IERT
- —— @ <. Poor / &X1E
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow (I=IT

RIeugt iU areuar 3iHd It SUAS H3 cd).

838 responses

@ a. Strongly agrees / 37T TgHd
@ b. Agree / IgHd

@ c. Neutral / de&[
‘ @ d. Disagree / 3TgHd
4

10. Teachers inform you about course (outcomes) objectives and make

efforts to achieve that. (R TR BN (MbTa) I Fifawd Afgdt aar).

838 responses

@ a. Strongly agrees / 3{7T¢] GgHd
@ b. Agree / §gHA

@ c. Neutral / Tc

@ d. Disagree / 3TgHd
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.
(31T T SMTOeTd fecied SHrafITat STaRad AT URTaT HRdld.)

838 responses

@ a. Every time / TP dBt

@ b. Usually / 9841
@ c. Occasionally/Sometimes /

Hefiepelt
A @ d. Rarely / B

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
(Rrefep I8ROl STIO1 ITUTRTIGIR Hehed=1 TF HATd).

838 responses

@® a. Every time / Ud® dost
@ b. Usually / 9841

@ c. Occasionally/Sometimes /

E2icail
“ @ d. Rarely / Hfudd

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1CP-DX7VOPXSr0V78Bgik3lwvp5CoX7TtYIzcIH3I3KO0/viewanalytics

10/16



3/1/2021 Student Satisfaction Survey for academic excellence of the institution

13. The college takes care of your overall development. CHIERIREEEIER]
AT fqH T HTsel ).

838 responses

@ a. Strongly agrees / 37T TgHd
@ b. Agree / IgHd

@ c. Neutral / dc

@ d. Disagree / 3TgHd

14. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

(Rrerep Mooy sifafad wrafAe HIT YuarRITe! dianfed Hdra).

838 responses

@ a. Strongly agrees / 3{7T¢] GgHd
@ b. Agree / IgHA

@ c. Neutral / dc

@ d. Disagree / 3TgHd
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15. There are proper sport facilities and gymnasium facility present in the

college. (15 ARG AT JIAUT HTOT hlcis G TTATHRIGST JfauT SURId
3118 a)

838 responses

@ a. Strongly agrees / 37T TgHd
@ b. Agree / IgHd

@ c. Neutral / e
) @ d. Disagree / 3TgHd

16. Are there enough NCC & NSS programs conducted in your college?
(JE=a1 eTfaelTerard YRy T 9 THUTY URITH 3Hled H1?)

838 responses

@ a. Strongly agrees / 3{7T¢] GgHd
@ b. Agree / §gHA

@ c. Neutral / Tc

@ d. Disagree / 3TgHd
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17. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to
overcome them (FR1&& TN HHGITTUN 3BJUITd S0 AT G BT
3{TUT Hed HRUITH & 3MTgd).

838 responses

@ a. Every time / TP dBt

@ b. Usually / 9841

@ c. Occasionally/Sometimes /
E2icil

@ d. Rarely / Hfdd

18. Is there properly functioning anti-ragging cell in your college? (T4l

PrororHe MUt -TH-IRT I T R 38 H1a7?)

838 responses

@ a. Strongly agrees / 3{7T¢] GgHd
@ b. Agree / §gHA

@ c. Neutral / Tc

@ d. Disagree / 3TgHd

BN
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19. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process. (AT TRI&0T Ufchdciiel G/, STETAT SHTIOT T I[UTa
JURUAT f=meai—T aqd SauaTTe! TR TId Ha).

838 responses

@ a. Strongly agrees / 37T TgHd
@ b. Agree / IgHd

@ c. Neutral / e

@ d. Disagree / 3TgHd

20. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life

skills and employability skills. (=T 10T fR1ere Sta HI=Ted 30T ISR
DIV AT ATIN Had HRAw).

838 responses

@ a. To a great extent / ST
THTUMT

@ b. Moderate / 9899
® c. Some what / HTa! UHTUNA
@ d. Very little / FUd HHT

BN
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21. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,

Multimedia, etc. while teaching. (R1& fardl Tdd SmIict Treq araRard o9
P! TRITS! Ulolaex, Aee [HITSdT STal RisbddrT).

838 responses
@® 2.80 % to 100 %
@® b.61%t080 %
19.8%
@ c.51 % to 60 %
@ d. Below 50 %

32.8%

22. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very

good. (3T IR 37TT-RI&01 Ufesat TH T T[ura Tl 3HTE).

838 responses

@ a. Strongly agrees / 3{7T¢] GgHd
@ b. Agree / §gHA

@ c. Neutral / Tc

@ d. Disagree / 3TgHd
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23. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching -
learning experience in your institution. (ATTT TR Up U AU - fRrefomr=n
U GYRUIRTS! dii- FAR1&0r / = am).

331 responses

1. Assignment
2. Veri good teaching
3. Regular classes

Good teaching and learning

Teching skills is extelent
Comunication skill is nice

Skill development

Assignment,very good teaching, regular classes
Nothing to suggest everything is good

Best callege sir khup chan shikvtat aani strick aahe

Good teaching in my colleage
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